APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

	Project Title	: 2018	8 Sanitary Sewer	System	Maintenan	ce Prog	ıram -	CIPP Slip	Lining	
city of	Contractor:		Hydro-Klean, LLC							
Ankeny	Address:		333 NW 49th Place, Des Moines, IA 50313							
bringing it all ingether	Finance Bud	get Code	: 650.3650.	4452 Finance Pro			ct#	650.4	452	
	Vendor Proj	ect or Inve	oice #:		•	P	O#			
	Original Cor	itract Date	e: October	15, 201	8	Vendo	or#	370	0	
							•			
Date of Council Meeting:	March	18, 2019			PAYM	ENT RE	:QUES	ST#	2	
	PAYN	MENT PER	RIOD: From:	January	16, 2019	Throu	gh:	March 15	, 2019	
Contract Summary										
Original Contract Amount:		\$	119,233.10	-						
Net change by Change Order		\$		-						
Contract Amount to Date: (line	e 1 ± 2)			\$	119,2	233.10	·			
Total completed and stored to	- d-t	¢.	74 700 70							
Total completed and stored to Retainage: 5 % of Complete Stores	pleted Work:	\$	74,720.70 3,736.04	•						
Total Earned less Retainage:		Ψ	3,730.04	Œ	70.0	84.67				
Less previous applications fo				\$		66.63				
SUBTOTAL.	r payment.				10,2	00.03	œ	e.	0,518.04	
SUBTUTAL							Ψ		7,510.04	
OTHER CHARGES (Attach an	itemized list)						\$		-	
	,					5.5			***************************************	
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE)44 <u>.</u>	\$	60	,518.04	
						•	*******			
Balance to finish, including re	tainage:			\$	48,2	48.44				
Contract Time Remaining (If a	pplicable)			Workin	g Days					
The undersigned Contractor certifies that to	the best of the Cont	ractor's knowle	edge, information and be	lief the work	covered by this	Applicatio	n for Payı	ment has been	completed	
in accordance with the Contract Document payments received from the Owner, and the				work for whi	ich previous Cer	tificate(s) f	or Payme	nt were issued	and	
Construction Contractor Appro		20		Hydro-K	(lean, LLC					
Conditional Contractor Appro	Firm Nam	e		Tiyaro IV	doun, LLO					
Signature	**************************************					<u> </u>	Date			
Engineer / Consultant Approve				City of	Ankeny					
	Firm Name	9								
Signature						<u> </u>	Date			
City of Ankeny Staff Approval:										
Mikal							5 ts			
Marie				-			04.0	1.2019		
Signature		work-AUCO-C-E-C-C-E-C-E-C-E-C-E-C-E-C-E-C-E-C-E				C	ate			
									- Carrier pa	
Submit to:	Mark Valmore,	P.E Civ	il Engineer II - De	evelopm	ent Engine	ering De	partm:	ent		
E-mail: MValmore@	@Ankenylowa.	gov	Phone: (515) 963	3-3521	Fa	x: ((515) 963-3	3521	

		DETAIL	

	CONTRACT PRICE DETAIL			Lauren						1			T
ITEM	DESCRIPTION		ORIGINAL	QUANTITY CHANGE	TOTAL	40000000			QUANTITY	,	VALUE OF	REMAINING	PERCENT
NO.		UNITS	PROPOSED	(BY CHANGE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXT	ENDED PRICE	COMPLETE		PLETED WORK	QUANTITY	COMPLETE
	(Include Change Order # if Applicable)		QUANTITY	ORDER)									
4	8" CIPP Lining	LF	4,639.00		4,639.00	\$ 20.40	\$	94,635.60	2,733.00	\$	55,753.20	1,906.00	58.91%
	Building Service Senitary Sewer Service Reconnection	EA	115.00		115.00	\$ 100.00	\$	11,500.00	72.00	\$	7,200.00	43.00	62.61%
3	Traffic Control	LS	1.00		1.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$	1,500.00	0.50	\$	750.00	0.50	50.00%
4	Tranic Cornio		1.00		1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$	7,000.00	0,00	\$	-		0.00%
5	Pre Cleaning and Inspection	LF	4,639.00		4,639.00	\$ 2.50	5	11,597.50	4,407.00	\$	11,017.50	232.00	95.00%
6	1 to oleaning and mapeenon	E-1	1,000.00		-	<u> </u>	\$	-	.,,,,,,,,,	\$	-1,1,2		0.00%
7							\$			\$	-		0.00%
8					-		\$	-		\$			0.00%
9							\$	-		\$	-		0.00%
10					-		\$	-		\$	-	-	0.00%
11					-		\$	-		\$		-	0.00%
12							\$			\$		•	0.00%
13		Lucianosca					\$	-		\$	-	-	0.00%
14					-		\$	-		\$		-	0.00%
15		W			•		\$	-		\$	•	-	0.00%
16					-		\$	•		\$		-	0.00%
17					-		\$			\$	-		0.00%
18					•		\$	•		\$		-	0.00%
19							\$	-		\$			0.00%
20							\$			\$	-		0.00%
21					-		\$	-		\$	•		0.00%
22							\$	-		\$			0.00%
23							\$	•		\$	-		0.00%
24							\$	•		\$			0.00%
25							5	•		\$		•	0.00%
26							\$			\$:		0.00%
27					•		\$			\$			0.00%
28							\$			\$		-	0.00%
29							\$			\$			0.00%
30							\$	- :-		\$			0.00%
32							\$	-		\$			0.00%
33					-		\$			\$			0.00%
34		*************			-		\$			\$		-	0.00%
35					-		\$	-		\$	-	-	0.00%
36					-		5	-		\$	-		0.00%
37					-		\$	-		\$		-	0.00%
38							\$	-		\$	-	-	0.00%
39					-		\$			\$			0.00%
40							\$	-		S	-	-	0.00%
41							\$			\$	-	-	0.00%
42							\$			\$			0.00%
43					-		\$	-		\$	-		0.00%
44							\$			\$		(5)	0.00%
45					esci svi Burili		\$	-		\$			0.00%
46					-		\$	-		\$	-	•	0.00%
47					•		\$	-		\$	(5)	-	0.00%
48		I			-		\$			\$	•	-	0.00%
49					•		\$	-		\$	•	•	0.00%
50					-		\$	-		\$	-		0.00%
51							\$			5			0.00%
52					-		\$	-		\$	•		0.00%
53							\$			\$			0.00%
54							<u> </u>	* -		\$	•		0.00%
55							\$			\$	-		0.00%
56							\$			\$			0.00%
57							\$			\$			0.00%
58							<u>s</u>	- :		<u>\$</u>			0.00%
59							\$			\$			0.00%
60							\$			\$			0.00%
61							\$			\$			0.00%
62							\$	- :		\$			0.00%
64							\$			\$		-	0.00%
65							\$	-		\$			0.00%
66										\$		-	0.00%
67							\$			\$	-	-	0.00%
68		-					5			\$			0,00%
69		-			-					\$		-	0.00%
70				*****				-		\$	-	-	0.00%
71					-			-		\$		•	0.00%
72							\$	-		\$	-	-	0.00%
73					- 1		\$	-		\$			0.00%
74						;	\$	-	3				0.00%
75							\$			\$	-	-	0.00%
-		-		-						1000			

TOTAL CONTRACT AND VALUE OF WORK COMPLETED TO DATE

\$ 119,233.10

\$ 74,720.70

-37.33%